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W"L4t)Concurs

Distanta
Cod cofumbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomlc
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
tror. imbarcati

rU i

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

1

05112 132603
+047 .42.00,0

06.08.24
06.08.24
06.08-24
010

Loc lansa::e

Data lansarri
Columbofri
Lonqitudrne

Imbarcare
Data Ora

B8.9D9q
Flutur Gheorqhe
avLJ.Ja.Jt ra

Observatii

1 0 :22:1
I V . LL. I

10:2221

GPS
+000

DBO 6C3 9 5
DB0B22A7
DBABZ2OE
DBOB222A
DBOB2 2 3A
D8082222
DBOB2 1 EE
DB0 7 1894
DBO 6C3BC
DBO 6C3BF

06.08 1 0

06.08 10
06.08 10
06.08 1 0

06.08 1 0

06.08 1 0

06.08 10
06.08 1 0

05.08 1 0

06.08 1 0

Nr. 
I 

Serie inel Culo lt'tr. inel
are I senzor

RO 2A 793832 M

RO 21 1 093251 E
RO 21 1 093263 F
RO 18 1151048 F
RO 22 1218914 F
RO 22 1218995 F
RO 22 1278975 F
RO 23 1126139 F
RO 21 1093341 M

RO 22 1218772 M

C^*,--+1ar"l -

GUT
ALBS
IUU 1

ALBS
GUPA
GUT
GUPA
GUT
APA
ALBS

')).LJ.

24
25
25
26
26
21
2B
2B

15
46
10

01
37
1B
trlJA
33
10
52

075
013
018
010
020
Uf
434
a32
068
471

tlovLi) '' &
{.Wtuc; ?A
btrqffiq( 

t

Corni-sia control Irnbarc a:e /Des :-g' -are

6li,{a-

QW

Crescator'

t
Versiune SW

Antena Cl-ub : BENZING
----\ A I-

Cod concurs
48902335 SW-4.7
NZI NG E

: 0088'1 5
HW-1 .2

xpress

Serie ceas
Autorizare

(1 ) z----u 4 \----

2481 28
8000'1885

R6-0 4.a4


